New England Science Symposium

The Joseph B. Martin Conference Center at Harvard Medical School

7:45 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

9:40 AM

- 8:15AM

- 8:30 AM

- 9:40 AM

- 10:45 AM

10:45 AM -11:25 AM

11:25 AM - 12:25 PM

12:25 PM

2:25PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

2:25PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:15PM

Sunday, April 8, 2018

CO-SPONSORS
Harvard Medical School

Office for Diversity Inclusion and Community Partnership

Minority Faculty Development Program
and
Biomedical Science Careers Program

AGENDA
Registration - Continental Breakfast
Opening Session
Oral Presentations of Scientific Research — Session # 1
Oral Presentations of Scientific Research — Session # 2

Plenary

George Q. Daley, M.D., Ph.D.

Dean of the Faculty of Medicine

Caroline Shields Walker Professor of Medicine

Robert A. Stranahan Professor of Pediatrics

Professor of Biological Chemistry and Molecular Pharmacology
Harvard University

Joan Y. Reede, M.D., M.P.H., M.S., M.B.A.
Professor of Medicine

Dean for Diversity and Community Partnership
Harvard Medical School

President and Chair

Biomedical Science Careers Program

Luncheon and Networking

Poster Session

Oral Presentations of Scientific Research — Session # 3
Networking Reception

Awards Ceremony



