New England Science Symposium

The Joseph B. Martin Conference Center at Harvard Medical School Sunday, April 8, 2018

CO-SPONSORS Harvard Medical School Office for Diversity Inclusion and Community Partnership Minority Faculty Development Program and Biomedical Science Careers Program

AGENDA

7:45 AM - 8:15 AM	Registration - Continental Breakfast
8:15 AM - 8:30 AM	Opening Session
8:30 AM - 9:40 AM	Oral Presentations of Scientific Research – Session # 1
9:40 AM - 10:45 AM	Oral Presentations of Scientific Research – Session # 2
10:45 AM - 11:25 AM	Plenary
	George Q. Daley, M.D., Ph.D. Dean of the Faculty of Medicine Caroline Shields Walker Professor of Medicine Robert A. Stranahan Professor of Pediatrics Professor of Biological Chemistry and Molecular Pharmacology Harvard University
	Joan Y. Reede, M.D., M.P.H., M.S., M.B.A. Professor of Medicine Dean for Diversity and Community Partnership Harvard Medical School President and Chair Biomedical Science Careers Program
11:25 AM - 12:25 PM	Luncheon and Networking
12:25 PM - 2:25 PM	Poster Session
2:25 PM - 3:30 PM	Oral Presentations of Scientific Research – Session # 3
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	Networking Reception
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM	Awards Ceremony